Dual P.O. Check / Dual Overcentre Assembly
Line mounted
Variable, 350 bar max. - Up to 60 lpm
RF LC5050
RF-LC5050-0001
Description
A line mounted dual pilot operated check valve / dual over centre
valve or mix. Using two separate cartridges from a selection of pilot

RF-LC5050-0001
Dimensions
Ordering Example
RF LC5050
Manifold
Material
A = Aluminium
(clear
anodised) 240
bar max.
S = Steel, clear
(zinc passivate)
250 bar max.
Valve 2 type
A = P.O.
check,
unvented, 3:1
B = P.O.
check, vented,
3:1
C =
Overcentre,
unvented, 3:1
D =
Overcentre,
vented, 3:1
Seal options
00 = Std
V0 = Viton
seals
* ** * ** *
101,6
3
8
2
7
85,68
9
0
3
2
O 9
19
5
2
1
9
30
71,5
G1/2 G1/2
G1/2
**
Valve 2
Pressure
setting
XX = N/A
21 = 210 Bar**
**10 Bar
increments
**21 = std.
setting
Min setting =
70 bar
Max. setting =
210 bar
Valve 1 type
A = P.O.
check,
unvented, 3:1
B = P.O.
check, vented,
3:1
C =